These descriptions and all other information are believed to be correct, but their accuracy is in
no way guaranteed.

Misrepresentation Act 1967.

TENURE
The asset is held Freehold. The title number: NGL160353 

PRICE
Offers are invited in the region of £6,500,000 (six million five hundred thousand pounds), subject
to contract

VAT
TBC

ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING
In accordance with AML Regulations, the successful purchaser will be
required to satisfy the Vendor on the source of funds for this
acquisition.

Michael Georgiou

07879 896 480
Michael.g@rib.co.uk